

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3788/2006

BRIJ BHUSHAN MITTAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. GRASIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,urging addl. grounds and office report )

Date: 17/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Bharati, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner may file Rejoinder Affidavit before 1st May, 2007.

List the matter on 1st May, 2007.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG